
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

DNF 

No. 

34 

99 

37 

31 

45 

8 

7 

77 

11 

52 

Name 

Bryan Curtis 

Robert Ames 

Charles Liniger 

Joe Duksa 

Dustin Mozader 

Team Incidental Contact 

Robert Weston 

Randy English 

Ken Rockwell 

Shawn Graham 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

American Iron 

NP01 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

1:36.978 

1:43.092 

1:42.284 

1:42.956 

1:44.530 

1:45.161 

1:47.722 

1:47.737 

1:43.273 

1:49.418 

Make Model 

ford f150 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Elan NP01 

Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Port City Super Late Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:36.978) for Super Touring 1 by Bryan Curtis. 
New Track Record (1:42.284) for NP01 by Charles Liniger. 
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Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

45.259 

Avg. Speed 

70.111 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.978 

Best Speed 

81.668 

Best Lap by 

34 - Bryan Curtis 

 

12th Annual Season Opener 

Thunder- ST/SU/AI/CMC 

Race 2  ($$) 

Race started at 16:09:57 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

3/26/2017 03:45 PM 


