

12th Annual Season Opener Sorted on Laps

Thunder- ST/SU/AI/CMC Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Race 2 (\$\$)

3/26/2017 03:45 PM

Race started at 16:09:57

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Make Model
1	1	34	Bryan Curtis	Super Touring 1	13	1:36.978	ford f150
2	1	99	Robert Ames	American Iron	13	1:43.092	FORD Mustang BOSS 302S
3	1	37	Charles Liniger	NP01	13	1:42.284	Elan NP01
4	2	31	Joe Duksa	American Iron	13	1:42.956	Camaro Z28
5	1	45	Dustin Mozader	CMC	13	1:44.530	Chevrolet Camaro
6	2	8	Team Incidental Contact	CMC	13	1:45.161	Ford Mustang LX
7	3	7	Robert Weston	CMC	12	1:47.722	Chevrolet Camaro
8	4	77	Randy English	CMC	12	1:47.737	Chevrolet Camaro
9	1	11	Ken Rockwell	Super Unlimited	6	1:43.273	Port City Super Late Model
NF	DNF	52	Shawn Graham	American Iron	2	1:49.418	Chevrolet Camaro

Announcements

New Track Record (1:36.978) for Super Touring 1 by Bryan Curtis. New Track Record (1:42.284) for NP01 by Charles Liniger.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
45.259	70.111	1:36.978	81.668	34 - Bryan Curtis			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 3/27/2017 5:45:08 PM